

2007 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

FILED
Jul 05, 2007 8:00 am
Secretary of State

03-09-2007 90002 040 ***150.00

DOCUMENT # P06000080811



1. Entity Name
RALY ENTERPRISES CORP

Principal Place of Business
437 GOLDEN ISLES DRIVE #4D
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

Mailing Address
437 GOLDEN ISLES DRIVE #4D
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

66020040



2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box #

3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

07032007

Chg-P

CR2E034 (12/06)

City & State

City & State

4. FEI Number **205057440**

Applied For
Not Applicable

Zip

Country

Zip

Country

5. Certificate of Status Desired ☐ \$8.75 Additional Fee Required

6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent

7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

URIBE, LILIANA
437 GOLDEN ISLES DRIVE #4D
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

Name

Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

City

FL

Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE

Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable.

(NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating)

DATE

FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00
Due by September 14, 2007

9. Election Campaign Financing
Trust Fund Contribution. ☐ \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees

10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11

TITLE
NAME
D
URIBE, LILIANA
STREET ADDRESS
437 GOLDEN ISLES DRIVE #4D
CITY-ST-ZIP
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 ☐ Delete

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Change ☐ Addition

TITLE
NAME
D
LESMEZ, RAMIRO
STREET ADDRESS
437 GOLDEN ISLES DRIVE #4D
CITY-ST-ZIP
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 ☐ Delete

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Change ☐ Addition

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Change ☐ Addition

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Change ☐ Addition

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Change ☐ Addition

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Change ☐ Addition

12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, withal other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

Date

Daytime Phone #

ATTACHMENT
66020040

- ☐ Mortgage / Rent ☐ Transportation ☐ Entertainment & Travel
☐ Gas / Electric ☐ Credit Card ☐ Medical / Dental
☐ Telephone ☐ Taxes ☐ Dependent Care
☐ Food ☐ Insurance (Life, Home, Auto) ☐ Savings & Investment
☐ Clothing ☐ Home Improvement (Maintenance, Repairs) ☐ Other

DO NOT USE
FOR REORDERING

TAX DEDUCTIBLE ITEM ☐

1160

March 7/07

ONE hundred fifty dollars
Florida Dept of State

- ...Here's How:
• Carry balance forward
• Check type of expense
• Add details on memo line
• Retain duplicates in Deluxe Check box

Division of Corp...

BAL. FOR'D	
THIS PAYMENT	150.00
BALANCE	
OTHER	
BAL. FOR'D	

ATTACHMENT

66020040

Account Number	Page
8880278	2 of 3
From	Through
03/01/07	03/31/07

BUSINESS CHECKING		BEG. BALANCE	TOTAL DEBITS	TOTAL CREDITS	SERVICE FEES	END. BALANCE	
SUFFIX: 10		1,620.34	-5,515.69	6,113.13	0.00	2,217.78	
Effect	Trans	Transaction Description				Amount	Balance
03/01	02/27/07	POS PURCHASE	AMOCO OIL	0 AMOCO OIL	18016 AN	-33.25	1,587.09
03/01	02/28/07	POS PURCHASE	PUBLIX #402	PUBLIX #402	10332 AN	-44.55	1,542.54
03/01	02/28/07	POS PURCHASE	PUBLIX #402	PUBLIX #402	10340 AN	-12.17	1,530.37
03/01	02/28/07	POS PURCHASE	WINN-DIXIE	#0 WINN-DIXIE	#10357 TA	-9.28	1,521.09
03/01	02/27/07	TR 83061 VONGE				89.13	1,610.22
	03/01/07	COMMER ACCT DEPOSIT				844.80	2,455.02
	03/02/07	HSBC ONLINE WEB				-1,146.84	1,308.18
	03/02/07	DRAFT #	1157		004129665	-652.00	656.18
03/05	03/01/07	POS PURCHASE	ROSALIA'S TRATT	ROSALIA'S TRAT	89158 TU	-26.58	629.60
03/05	03/02/07	POS PURCHASE	CINGULAR 0142	CINGULAR 0142	64930 31	-42.78	586.82
03/05	03/02/07	POS PURCHASE	CINGULAR 0142	CINGULAR 0142	64687 31	-85.59	501.23
03/05	03/03/07	POS PURCHASE	BURLINGTON COA0	BURLINGTON COA5	0805 AN	-36.02	465.21
	03/05/07	DRAFT #	1158		004064615	-361.76	103.45
	03/06/07	TFR FROM SHARE	1939183-10			400.00	503.45
03/07	03/05/07	POS PURCHASE	CHEVRON 0030625	CHEVRON 003062	92619 AN	-36.12	467.33
03/08	03/06/07	POS PURCHASE	AMOCO OIL	0 AMOCO OIL	62016 AN	-30.50	436.83
	03/08/07	COMMER ACCT DEPOSIT				844.80	1,281.63
	03/08/07	TFR FROM SHARE	1939183-10			150.00	1,431.63
03/09	03/08/07	POS PURCHASE	WHOLEFDS PLA 10	WHOLEFDS PLA 13	3432 TA	-5.15	1,426.48
	03/09/07	AUDI FINCL, TEL.				-407.05	1,019.43
03/12	03/10/07	POS PURCHASE	PROGRESSIVE INS	PROGRESSIVE IN	28765 88	-159.16	860.27
	03/12/07	CAPITAL ONE				-110.00	750.27
	03/12/07	DRAFT #	1159		004324555	-130.14	620.13
03/13	03/11/07	POS PURCHASE	AMOCO OIL	0 AMOCO OIL	47022 TU	-41.00	579.13
	03/13/07	DRAFT #	1160		004344535	-150.00	429.13
	03/14/07	MBNA ONLINE PYMT				-80.00	349.13
	03/14/07	TFR FROM SHARE	1939183-10			400.00	749.13
	03/15/07	MBNA ONLINE PYMT				-80.00	669.13
	03/15/07	COMMER ACCT DEPOSIT				844.80	1,513.93
	03/15/07	DRAFT #	1163		004132685	-110.00	1,403.93
03/16	03/14/07	POS PURCHASE	AMOCO OIL	0 AMOCO OIL	12020 AN	-35.25	1,368.68
03/16	03/15/07	POS PURCHASE	USPS 1158540256	USPS 115854025	13995 AU	-7.80	1,360.88
	03/16/07	CINGULAR CARE				-151.44	1,209.44
	03/16/07	BELLSOUTH				-111.47	1,097.97
	03/16/07	DRAFT #	1165		004180105	-180.00	917.97
03/19	03/17/07	POS PURCHASE	BABIES R US #65	BABIES R US #62	1252 H	-36.94	881.03
	03/19/07	CAPITAL ONE				-10.45	870.58
03/20	03/18/07	POS PURCHASE	MARRIOTT HLYWOO	MARRIOTT HLYWO	4365 YW	-18.00	852.58
	03/20/07	MBNA ONLINE PYMT				-80.00	772.58
03/21	03/19/07	POS PURCHASE	AMOCO OIL	0 AMOCO OIL	57017 TU	-45.75	726.83
03/21	03/20/07	POS PURCHASE	PUBLIX #402	PUBLIX #402	54777 AN	-19.94	706.89
	03/21/07	DRAFT #	1166		004173815	-80.00	626.89
03/23	03/22/07	POS PURCHASE	AMOCO OIL	0 AMOCO OIL	57015 AN	-35.25	591.64
	03/23/07	COMMER ACCT DEPOSIT				844.80	1,436.44
	03/23/07	TFR FROM SHARE	1939183-10			400.00	1,836.44
03/26	03/18/07	POS PURCHASE	EDDIE HILLS & S	EDDIE HILLS &	1488 AN	-23.00	1,813.44
	03/26/07	ZALES PAYMENT	- 1170			-30.00	1,783.44
	03/26/07	CITIFIRETAILPYMT	- 1171			-50.00	1,733.44
	03/27/07	AMERICA HONDA GA	- 1167			-590.45	1,142.99
	03/28/07	TFR FROM SHARE	1939183-10			450.00	1,592.99
03/29	03/27/07	POS PURCHASE	CHEVRON 0004724	CHEVRON 000472	33198 AN	-30.01	1,562.98
	03/29/07	COMMER ACCT DEPOSIT				844.80	2,407.78
	03/29/07	DRAFT #	1169		004094310	-30.00	2,377.78
	03/30/07	DRAFT #	1173		004129105	-160.00	2,217.78